Olympic Coast National Marine
Sanctuary Advisory Council

DRAFT Hybrid Meeting Agenda

Friday, September 30, 2022 | 10 am - 2:00 pm PST

Join meeting from your computer, tablet, or smartphone:

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/934726957 or

Join in person at WA Dept of Ecology 300 Desmond Dr SE, Lacey, WA 98503

10:00 am
10:15 pm

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:40 pm

12:10 pm
12:15 pm
12:45 am

1:10 pm

1:20 pm

1:40 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

Call to Order & Welcome

Action Item**: Advisory Council Charter
Subcommittee Recommendations

Standing Items: Internal Affairs
e Discuss and Adopt Agenda
e Approval of July 2022 meeting notes
e Current recruitment

Information and Discussion Item Management
Plan Topical Review: Ocean Literacy

Action Item**: Whale Reporting Group
Recommendations

Public Comment: Written or oral comments
Lunch break

Information and Discussion Item Management
Plan preliminary priority topics review

Superintendent's Report: Recent events and efforts

Service Acknowledgements

Member Reports: Sanctuary Advisory Council
representative constituency information on recent or
upcoming items of interest to other members

Standing Items: Call for future agenda topics and
date of next meeting

Adjourn

Linda Sturgis, Chair

Linda Sturgis, Chair
/Chris Butler-Minor,
OCNMS

Linda Sturgis Chair;
others

Jacqueline
Laverdure, OCNMS

George Galasso,
OCNMS /

Rich Osborne,
Conservation Seat

George Galasso,
OCNMS

Kevin Grant,
OCNMS

Kevin Grant,
OCNMS

AC members

Linda Sturgis, Chair

*WA Dept. of Ecology requires this Heath screen questionnaire for in person attendance
** public comment will be solicited with each action item on the agenda



https://www.google.com/url?q=https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/934726957&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1652900350812683&usg=AOvVaw039OGhS2rGy3dei0OOs18R
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fsurvey123.arcgis.com%2Fshare%2F03bd0d2af4b8445587fa196c8d696184%3FportalUrl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fgis.ecology.wa.gov%2Fportal&data=05%7C01%7Ccden461%40ECY.WA.GOV%7C970003ee616f412d31d608da855277ef%7C11d0e217264e400a8ba057dcc127d72d%7C0%7C0%7C637968886484573466%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=bXViGw1l1gA%2F98N4omdONWzsgpEM2fm7%2FybcRShwHeI%3D&reserved=0

Olympic Coast National Marine
Sanctuary Advisory Council

Driving directions and Parking Instructions



