## Olympic Coast National Marine Sanctuary Advisory Council







## DRAFT Hybrid Meeting Agenda Friday, September 30, 2022 | 10 am - 2:00 pm PST

Join meeting from your computer, tablet, or smartphone: <a href="https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/934726957">https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/934726957</a> or

Join in person at WA Dept of Ecology 300 Desmond Dr SE, Lacey, WA 98503\*

10:00 am	Call to Order & Welcome	Linda Sturgis, Chair
10:15 pm	Action Item**: Advisory Council Charter Subcommittee Recommendations	Linda Sturgis, Chair /Chris Butler-Minor, OCNMS
10:45 am	<ul> <li>Standing Items: Internal Affairs</li> <li>Discuss and Adopt Agenda</li> <li>Approval of July 2022 meeting notes</li> <li>Current recruitment</li> </ul>	Linda Sturgis Chair; others
11:00 am	Information and Discussion Item Management Plan Topical Review: Ocean Literacy	Jacqueline Laverdure, OCNMS
11:40 pm	Action Item**: Whale Reporting Group Recommendations	George Galasso, OCNMS / Rich Osborne, Conservation Seat
12:10 pm	Public Comment: Written or oral comments	
12:15 pm	Lunch break	
12:45 am	Information and Discussion Item Management Plan preliminary priority topics review	George Galasso, OCNMS
1:10 pm	Superintendent's Report: Recent events and efforts	Kevin Grant, OCNMS
1:20 pm	Service Acknowledgements	Kevin Grant, OCNMS
1:40 pm	<b>Member Reports:</b> Sanctuary Advisory Council representative constituency information on recent or upcoming items of interest to other members	AC members
2:00 pm	<b>Standing Items</b> : Call for future agenda topics and date of next meeting	Linda Sturgis, Chair
2:00 pm	Adjourn	

<sup>\*</sup>WA Dept. of Ecology requires this <u>Heath screen questionnaire</u> for in person attendance

<sup>\*\*</sup> Public comment will be solicited with each action item on the agenda

## Olympic Coast National Marine Sanctuary Advisory Council





## **Driving directions and Parking Instructions**

